11042900 4,037.39 1 BAG 0.030 3,845.13 3,845.13 0.00 0.00 3,845.13 2.50 96.13 2.50 96.13 4,037.39 

Grand Total 35 0.989 65,489.95 0.00 0.00 65,489.95 1,946.83 1,946.83 69,383.61 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.39 

69,384.00 

Total in Words  [  Sixty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Four Rupees Only ]